Spirit of 4-H Award

Due to the Extension Office - October 1

Club Name
Club organizational leaders, in cooperation with other adults involved in the club's award process, would select one member who exemplifies the Life Skills of 4-H. This award should not be nominated by or voted on by members. It is recognition of a well-rounded 4-H member. Any 4-H member would be eligible for this award with no age limitations. It is not based on ribbons or trophies won at competitive events.
The Spirit of 4-H Award recognizes someone who: helps do what needs to be done helps cheerfully takes part in club activities gives of their best effort shows enthusiasm and interest in all aspects of 4-H
Completion of a record book for this award is encouraged, however, it would be a local club decision as to whether or not this is a requirement.
Leaders will submit the name of their Spirit Award Member to the Extension Office when all the other awards applications are turned in and would remain confidential until the Recognition Banquet. Spirit of 4-H Awards is a large 4-H medallion on a green neck ribbon. It is presented during the time that club awards are given on stage at the banquet.
Our Spirit of 4-H Award Winner is